
Nique
Wallace

Beauty. Fashion. Lifestyle

CONNECT

EMAIL: INFO@NIQUEWALLACE.COM
WEBSITE: WWW.NIQUEWALLACE.COM

COLLABORATION OPTIONS

Sponsored Post.
Banner & Link ads
Brand Ambassadorship
Product Haul/Review. 
Press Trip Coverage.

PAST & CURRENT BRAND DEALS

RATES

Two Instagram stories

Instagram Post

Instagram Carousel

Instagram video

IGTV

Bundle (2 IG stories & Post)

 

     $30

$85

$100

$150

$200

$100

 

PayPal: chiquecompany@gmail.com
PR Address: 2314 W 80th Street, 

Unit 7 Quikship 2887
Hialeah, Florida, 33016

http://www.niquewallace.com/

